Proposed CDBG – funded projects:

 Affordable Housing $    35,000.00
 Public Facilities & Infrastructure $  580,600.00
Total: $  615,600.00

II. DHCD seeks to submit an application to the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban 
Development (“HUD”) for an up to twenty five million dollars ($25,000,000) loan pool 
pursuant to Section 108 of the Housing and Community Development Act of 1974, as 
amended, to help bridge financing gaps and enable borrowers to proceed with their 
respective transactions; create and retain jobs and expand the existing tax base.